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Peter Sundberg
Marcus Sedin
Mikael Englund
Henrik Gustafsson
Mathias Lindstedt
Roberth Gronli
Nina Sellgren
Hakan Strand
Urban Nordstrom

A

Mattias Nyqvist
Chirre Launoila
K-G Johansson
Lars-Erik Akerberg

A

Torbjorn Nilsson
Per-Erik Eriksson
Mikael Wiklund
Johnny Schédin
Hakan Lindgren
Jorgen Wennberg
Bengt-Arne Nyh
Patrik Hornell
Joakim Wiklund

B
Magnus Lidstrom
Per Nyman

Andreas Granlund

B

Marcus Jonsson
Lennart Selander
Peter Rooth
Lotta Nygard

Orjan Jansson

(@}

Klass1

Klubb

Ange PK

Natra Skyttegille
Sundsvalls PSK
Natra Skyttegille
Natra Skyttegille
Ange PK

Natra Skyttegille
Ange PK

Natra Skyttegille

Klass2
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PSK

Klass3

Norsjo PSK
Kramfors PSK
Vastjamtens PSK
Sundsvalls Ssk
Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PSK
Timra SkytteGille
Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PSK

Klass2
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls Ssk
A4 SF

Klass3
A4 SF
Ornskéldsviks PK
A4 SF
Harnosands PSK
Harndsands PSK

Klass1

Resultat

5/26/25/35/34/16/35/53/2
6/35/35/34/25/24/35/53/2
6/36/33/24/34/24/24/44/3
4/14/24/35/34/23/22/26/3
4/33/25/32/13/22/10/06/3
4/34/23/22/10/03/34/44/3
0/03/21/13/21/13/21/13/2
1/12/11/11/13/21/12/22/1
0/03/12/13/20/01/10/02/2

5/26/33/26/35/25/34/45/3
6/36/34/33/24/26/34/42/1
4/25/32/22/23/15/33/33/3
0/05/30/03/20/00/02/20/0

5/36/34/26/36/26/36/66/3
5/25/36/36/35/26/36/66/3
5/26/36/35/36/26/35/56/3
5/25/36/36/36/26/35/55/3
5/25/35/35/35/26/36/65/3
5/26/36/35/36/25/34/44/3
4/36/35/35/34/24/36/64/2
4/26/25/35/32/23/25/56/3
2/15/34/34/33/15/35/56/3

6/36/34/35/35/26/36/64/2
5/26/32/16/36/26/36/65/3
6/36/36/32/23/25/35/56/3

6/36/36/36/36/25/36/66/3
6/36/36/35/35/26/36/66/3
6/36/36/34/36/26/35/55/3
6/36/35/35/35/25/36/64/2
6/36/35/34/23/14/25/55/3

Tot
39/21
37/23
35/22
32/18
25/15
24/18
15/11
13/10
11/7

39/22
35/21
27/19
10/7

45/25
45/25
45/24
44/24
42/25
41/23
38/25
36/22
34/22

42/25
42/23
39/24

47/26
46/26
44/25
42/25
38/22
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1

Ville Nevalainen
Ulf Tjernstrom
Mika Nevalainen
Bert-Ake Sjodin
Mikael Englund
Roberth Gronli
Henrik Gustafsson
Jens Karlsson
Marcus Sedin
Peter Sundberg
Mathias Lindstedt
Hakan Strand
Urban Nordstréom

C

Per Nyman
Magnus Lidstrém
K-G Johansson
Olof Eriksson
Mattias Nyqvist
Andreas Granlund
Rolf Akerblom
Chirre Launoila
Bo Svensson
Martin Ondrasek
Christer Backlund
Daniel Zetterqvist
Lars-Erik Akerberg

C

Marcus Jonsson
Johnny Schédin
Peter Bladh
Mikael Wiklund
Per-Erik Eriksson
Orjan Jansson
Jorgen Wennberg
Patrik Hornell
Torbjorn Nilsson
Arne Selander
Peter Rooth
Hakan Lindgren
Joakim Wiklund
Lennart Selander
Bengt-Arne Nyh

C
Nina Sellgren

Harnosands PSK
Sundsvalls Ssk
Harndsands PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Ange PK
Harnodsands PSK
Harndsands PSK
Natra Skyttegille
Ange PK

Natra Skyttegille
Ange PK

Natra Skyttegille

Klass2
Sundsvalls Ssk
Sundsvalls PSK
Ornskdldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
A4 SF

A4 SF
Sundsvalls PSK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls PSK

Klass3

A4 SF
Sundsvalls Ssk
Kramfors PSK
Vastjamtens PSK
Kramfors PSK
Harndsands PSK
Sundsvalls PSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Norsjo PSK
Ornskdldsviks PK
A 4SF
Ornskéldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Timra SkytteGille

Damklass1
Natra Skyttegille

6/35/36/36/36/24/36/66/3
6/35/34/35/36/24/36/66/3
6/35/36/35/35/23/26/66/3
5/36/36/34/34/24/36/66/3
4/34/36/36/34/26/35/56/3
5/36/35/35/32/25/36/66/3
6/35/35/34/35/24/35/56/3
6/35/32/26/34/24/36/65/3
6/36/35/33/26/24/33/35/3
0/05/35/35/34/26/36/66/3
4/35/33/25/35/24/25/55/3
4/23/25/35/35/25/33/34/2
2/24/22/25/32/22/25/54/3

6/36/36/36/35/26/36/66/3
5/35/36/35/34/25/36/66/3
6/35/36/35/35/24/36/65/3
5/36/34/25/35/25/36/66/3
4/26/34/24/26/26/35/56/3
5/36/35/34/25/25/34/46/3
6/25/33/24/36/26/35/55/3
4/34/35/35/35/24/36/64/3
5/35/33/23/23/26/36/66/3
6/35/33/24/24/23/35/56/3
4/24/25/32/24/24/36/64/3
4/25/33/35/30/06/33/36/3
2/14/23/20/03/23/25/55/3

6/36/36/36/36/26/36/66/3
6/36/36/36/36/26/36/66/3
6/36/36/36/36/26/36/66/3
6/36/36/36/35/26/36/66/3
6/36/36/36/35/26/36/66/3
6/36/36/36/35/26/35/56/3
6/36/35/36/34/26/36/65/3
5/36/36/34/35/26/35/55/3
6/36/36/36/30/06/36/66/3
6/36/36/36/30/06/36/66/3
6/36/34/26/34/26/34/46/3
6/36/35/35/30/05/36/66/3
5/35/36/33/35/25/34/46/3
6/36/35/34/20/06/36/66/3
5/25/33/25/34/26/35/56/3

6/35/34/25/33/24/36/64/3

45/26
42/26
42/25
41/26
41/25
40/26
40/25
38/25
38/22
37/23
36/23
34/20
26/21

47/26
42/26
42/26
42/25
41/22
40/23
40/23
37/26
37/24
36/23
33/23
32/20
25/17

48/26
48/26
48/26
47/26
47/26
46/25
44/26
42/25
42/24
42/24
42/23
39/24
39/24
39/23
39/23

37/25
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Carina Akerblom
Inger Engberg
Anna Mollerberg
Ulla Nylander

C
Lotta Nygard

C
Peder Ostman
B-O Tjernstrom

Tore Sjoberg

C
Christer Dufvenberg
Stig Landgren

Rev
Ulf Tjernstrom

Rev

Peder Ostman
Christer Backlund
Anna Mollerberg
Daniel Zetterqvist
B-O Tjernstréom
Christer Dufvenberg

Rev

Arne Selander
Peter Bladh
Tore Sjoberg

Stort Grattis till Sundsvalls SsK som tog sin tredje inteckning pa Ho:

Damklass2

F 4 SF

Forsa PK

A4 SF
Solleftea PSK

Damklass3
Harnosands PSK

VeteranklassYngre
Sundsvalls Ssk
Sundsvalls Ssk
Ornskoldsviks PK

VeteranklassAldre
Sundsvalls PSK
Harndsands PSK

Klass1
Sundsvalls Ssk

Klass2

Sundsvalls Ssk
Sundsvalls PSK
A4 SF

Sundsvalls PSK
Sundsvalls Ssk
Sundsvalls PSK

Klass3
Ornskéldsviks PK
Kramfors PSK
Ornskoldsviks PK

Standardmedaljer kontrollerat

Lennart Lahtl
Kretssekr

5/35/35/34/35/25/35/56/3
6/35/34/34/34/26/33/35/3
6/34/24/35/34/25/36/61/1
6/26/33/25/33/22/25/55/3

6/36/36/35/35/26/36/66/3

3/26/35/35/35/26/36/66/3
3/25/36/35/34/26/36/66/3
5/26/36/34/26/24/24/46/3

6/36/35/35/35/26/36/65/3
5/26/35/34/34/25/35/55/3

3/16/32/23/23/23/34/41/1

6/35/36/35/36/26/36/66/3
6/36/35/33/23/25/36/63/2
4/25/33/36/34/21/15/55/3
3/25/33/35/32/24/34/43/2
2/25/31/14/34/23/25/54/2
5/24/32/22/24/23/31/14/3

6/26/35/35/34/26/35/56/3
3/26/35/36/33/26/35/56/3
6/26/25/33/24/24/32/24/3

40/25
37/23
35/23
35/22

46/26

42/25
41/25
41/21

44/26
39/24

25/18

46/26
37/24
33/22
29/22
28/20
25/18

43/24
40/24
34/19
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